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7 ELEVEN INC & ZABAIR ENTERPRISES INC | On September 24, 2022, | Justin Richardson D. A. BORST, JR., SA April 3, 2023, April 10, 2023, Chesapeake Regional Office
7 ELEVEN STORE 21937 A at approximately 12:37 C. W. JOHNSON, SA at 10:00 a.m. at 10:00 a.m. 1103 South Military Highway
3534 AIRLINE BOULEVARD P.M., the licensee sold Chesapeake, Virginia 23320
PORTSMOUTH, VA 23701-2616 alcoholic beverages to a

person who the licensee
MAILING ADDRESS: knew or had reason at
7 ELEVEN INC & ZABAIR ENTERPRISES INC | the time to believe was
7 ELEVEN STORE 21937 A less than twenty-one
P. 0. BOX 219088 years of age, in
DALLAS, TX 75221 violation of Sections

4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b.,
License: and 4.1-304 A. of the
081260— WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES Code of Virginia and 3

VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC
ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013304762 5-50-20.
7 ELEVEN INC. & TARAR CORP. On September 24, 2022, | Justin Richardson D. A. BORST, JR., SA April 3, 2023, April 10, 2023, Chesapeake Regional Office
7 ELEVEN STORE 33603 A at approximately 1:35 C. W. JOHNSON, SA at 11:00 a.m. at 11:00 a.m. 1103 South Military Highway

3903 VICTORY BLVD.
PORTSMOUTH, VA 23701-2811

MAILING ADDRESS:

P.M., the licensee sold
alcoholic beverages to a
person who the licensee
knew or had reason at

Chesapeake, Virginia 23320

WA5C
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7 ELEVEN INC. & TARAR CORP.
7 ELEVEN STORE 33603 A

P.O. BOX 219088

DALLAS, TX 75221

thetime to believe was
less than twenty-one
years of age, in
violation of Sections
4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b.,

License: and 4.1-304 A. of the
083981 — WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES | Code of Virginia and 3
VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC
5-50-20.
ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013304774
7 ELEVEN INC AND SUKHA ENTERPRISE On 09/15/2022 at Justin Richardson Q. A. COSTON, SA April 3, 2023, April 10, 2023, Chesapeake Regional Office
LLC approximately 5:50pm, K. E. CAMPBELL, SA at 1:00 p.m. at 1:00 p.m. 1103 South Military Highway

7 ELEVEN 16170 D
9607 SHORE DR
NORFOLK, VA 23518

MAILING ADDRESS:

7 ELEVEN INC AND SUKHA ENTERPRISE
LLC

7 ELEVEN 16170 D

P. 0. BOX 219088

DALLAS, TX 75221

License:
756078— WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES

ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013305135

the licensee sold
alcoholic beverages to a
person who the licensee
knew or had reason at
the time to believe was
less

than twenty-one years
of age, in violation of
Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-
225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A.
of the Code of Virginia
and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and
3 VAC 5-50-20.

Chesapeake, Virginia 23320

——
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